Forslag till budget 2018

Intéikter

Forsaljning

Medlemsavgifter

Erhallna gavor och donationer
Summa

Utgifter

Aktivism

Ink6p av material

Moten

Arsmote

Bankkostnader
Forsenade utbetalningar
Summa

Budget
1 500,00 kr
11 800,00 kr
6 000,00 kr
19 300,00 kr

Budget

9 000,00 kr

4 000,00 kr

1 000,00 kr

4 500,00 kr
750,00 kr

2 976,00 kr

22 226,00 kr
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